Rotary Actuator
NCRBIBwserbs
Single Vane / Double Shaft
t
Optional Rotations: g0o, 180o, 270"
Angle Adjustment Option
Compact and Light Weight
Ball Bearing Supported Shaft

Two Porting \hriations
NCDRB10W10.1,5.20.30
How To Order
Basic Body
Flange Mount
Wiih Auto Switch Capability
Mounling
B Basic Body
F Flange Mount
NCRB1BW U
J
-r l-
Double End Shaft a
Angle Adiustment
- Without (standard) Size Torque
U With angle adiustment (mm)-(inlbs)
10  _  1 .0
15 - 2.65
20 - 6.08
30 - 15.62
X For70 PSI
NC RBl BW
9 Q
t l
| .Po s Location
I _ --Side ports
I
E-rop ports
aSingleVaneType
Rotation
90 - 90o
180 - 180c
270 - 270a
Auto Switch
D - With auto switch capability
(with switch mounting
clamp assembly)
Double End Shaft
Size Torque
(mm)-(inlbs)
Length ot Lead Wire
1 0  _  1 . 0'15 - 2.65
20 _ 6.08
30 - 15.62
Rotalion
9 0 _
27O _
90'
180'
270"
Nole:Crnnetor type is.ot avaitabte tor soid 3 wir6lyp€.
Lead w€ wirh singl€ conneclor order no.
D-LCD5:lead wire 0.5m
D LC30:Lead wne 3m
Type of Auto Switch
Single Vane Type